OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION
TEeExAs JubpiciaL CouNcIL

OrriciAL DisTRICT COURT MONTHLY REPORT

FOR THE MONTH OF 03 ; 2021
COUNTY BEE
DISTRICT CLERK DISTRICT CLERK
MAILING ADDRESS P. 0. BOX 666
BEEVILLE
CITY . TEXAS
ZIP
PHONE FAX
EMAIL
PLEASE CHECK THE STATEMENT BELOW THAT APPLIES TO THIS REPORT:
THIS IS A COMBINED REPORT FOR ALL DISTRICT COURTS IN THE COUNTY.
OR
THIS IS A SEPARATE REPORT FOR THE ONLY.
NAME OF DISTRICT COURT
REPORT IS DUE NO LATER THAN 20 DAYS FOLLOWING THE ATTACHED REPORT IS A TRUE AND ACCURATE REFLECTION OF THE RECORDS
THE END OF THE MONTH OF THE COURTS OF THIS COUNTY.
OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION
A PREPARED BY ZENAIDA SILVA
AUvsTIN, TExAs 78711
(512) 463-1625 DATE 04-09-2021 / - -
Fax: (512) 463-1865 A.C. PHONE

Revised 1071717 Ellective 09/01/17



CRIMINAL SECTION
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1. CASES PENDING FIRST OF MONTH

(Sum of Lines la and 1h.)
(Should 2quai cases pending end of
» month. )

5 5 42

23

34

164

69

238 1

686

a. Active Cases

33

22

32

154

64

228 1

637

b. Inactive Cases

10

10

49

W

. ORIGINAL CASES FILED BY
INDICTMENT OR INFORMATION
(Include all new cases, including these that

may also have heen disposed tivs month.)

. MOTIONS TO REVOKE PROBATION/
COMMUNITY SUPERVISION OR
REVOKE DEFERRED
ADJUDICATION FILED

w

&=

. CASES REACTIVATED

ALL OTHER CASES ADDED

o

6. TOTALCASESONDOCKET

tlquals sum of Lines Ja, 2, 3, 4, & 5 above.)

34

23

32

155

65

232 1

647

7. TOTALCASESDISPOSED

19

8. PLACED ONINACTIVE STATUS

9. CASES PENDING END OF MONTH
(Swm of Lines 9a and 9 helow.)

42

23

33

159

70

234 1

677

a. Active Cases
(Line 6 minwes the sum of Lines 7 & 8.3

33

22

31

149

65

224 1

628

b, Inactive Cases
(Line M minus Line 4 pius Line §.)

6

1 5

10

10

49

10. AGE OF CASES DISFOSED
Date of filing through date of disposition,)

Y0 DAYS OR LESS

91 DAYS TO 180 DAYS

181 DAYS TO 365 DAYS

OVER 365 DAYS

TOTALCASES

NUMBER OF CASES

(AMust equal total cases disposed m Ling 7.)

19

District
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CRIMINAL SECTION
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DISPOSITIONS i
11. CONVICTIONS
a.  Guilty Plea or Nolo Contendere
1 1 1 1 1
b. By the Count
1
c. By the Jury
12. PLACED ON DEFERRED
ADJUDICATION
2
13. ACQUITTALS
a. By the Court
b. By the Jury
14. DISMISSALS 1 2
15. MOTIONS TO REVOKE PROBATION/
COMMUNITY SUPERVISION OR
DEFERRED ADJUDICATION
a. Granted/Revoked
b, Denicd/Continued
16. ALL OTHER DISPOSITIONS
17. TOTAL CASES DISPOSED 1 1 1 1 1 6
SUPPLEMENTALINFORMATION
18. CASES WHERE DEATH PENALTY
SOUGHT
19. CASES WHERE DEATH PENALTY
NOT SOUGHT
20. SENTENCING INFORMATION
a. Comimitted Directly to Prison 1 2
b. Committed Directly to State Jail
1
¢. Committed Directly to Local Jail 1
d. Probation/Community Supervision 1l
¢. Shock Probation
f. Fine Only
u. Other

District - 2 -




CRIMINAL SECTION

ADDITIONALCOURTACTIVITY

TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL
21. CASES IN WHICH JURY SELECTED 25. COMPETENCY EXAMINATION REPORTS 29. CASESFILED FOR TRAFFICKING OF PERSONS
22. CASES IN WHICITMISTRIAL DECLARED 26. CASES SET FORREVIEW 30. CASES FILED FOR PROSTITUTION
23. MOTION TO SUPPRESS HEARINGS HELD 27. CASES IN WHICIT ATTORNEY APPOINTED AS COUNSEL ) 31. CASES FILED FOR COMPELLING PROSTITUTION
24. MENTAL HEALTH/INTELLECTUAL RS WITH R A (N ED O NG
ST Ty LESESSNTENTS 28. CASES WITH RETAINED COUNSEL 1o

REPORT OF A REQUEST FOR A HATE CRIME FINDING

Pursuant to Texas Code of Criminal Procedure, Article 2.211

NO REQUESTS MADE FOR THE REPORTING PERIOD:
1. COURT:
2. CASE NUMBER:
3. MOTION/REQUEST GRANTED: D MOTION/REQUEST WITHDRAWN: D
MOTION/REQUEST DENIED: D
4. AFFIRMATIVE FINDING MADE: D AFFIRMATIVE FINDING NOT MADE: D
5. DATE JUDGMENT ENTERED IN THE CASE: P /

PLEASE DUPLICATE AS NEEDED

District - 3 -



CIVILSECTION

CASESONDOCKET

Injury or Damage

\ RealProperty \

Contract
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CASES PENDING FIRST OF MONTH

(Should equal total cases pending end of previous monih.)

82 1

9 178

10

66

383

404

1174

a. Active Cases

9 178

10

66

383

404

1174

b. Inactive Cases

NEW CASESFILED

20

CASESREACTIVATED

4. ALLOTHERCASES ADDED

TOTAL CASES ONDOCKET
(Equals sum of Lines 1a, 2, 3 & 4 above.)

87 1

9 185

10

68

386

405

1194

TOTAL CASESDISPOSED
(Should equal Line 20 on next page.)

14

23

CASES PLACED ON INACTIVE STATUS

CASES PENDING END OF MONTH
(Sum of Lines 8a & 8b below.)

84 1

9 171

10

68

380

405

1171

a. Active Cases

(Equals Line 5 minus the sum of Lines 6 & 7.)

84 1

9 171

10

68

380

405

1171

b. Inactive Cases
(Equals Line 1h minus Line 3 plus Line 7.)

. AGE OF CASES DISPOSED

(Dute of filing througl date of disposition.)

3 MONTHS OR LESS

OVER 3 TO 6 MONTHS

OVER 6 TO 12 MONTHS

OVER 12TO 18 MONTHS

OVER 18 MONTHS

TOTAL CASES

NUMBER OF CASES

(Must equal toral cases disposed in Line 6.)

13

23

District
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CIVILSECTION

\ Injury or Damage \ RealProperty \ Contract
) o] A
25 \ 27 ¢ » e % S % A
ey 20,0 % A < (S 3] R <
DISPOSITIONS 22\ 22 \%%2%\ 253\ 1%\ L% \ 22 \ = 23 %
=% 22 \22 e\ 2L 2%\%2%\ %2 2% A 2% % 0
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10. CHANGE OF VENUE TRANSFERS
11. DEFAULTJUDGMENTS 4 4
12. AGREED JUDGMENTS
13. SUMMARY JUDGMENTSDISPOSING OF CASES
14. FINAL JUDGMENTS AFTERNON-JURY TRIAL 2 2
15. FINALJUDGMENTS BY JURY VERDICTS
16. FINALJUDGMENTS BY DIRECTED VERDICTS
ORJ.N.O.V.
17. CASESDISMISSEDFORWANT OF
PROSECUTIO?
3 3
18. CASESNON-SUITED ORDISMISSED BY PLAINTIFF
2 1 1 4
19. ALLOTHERDISPOSITIONS
1 6 3 10
20. TOTALCASESDISPOSED
(Should equal total of Lines 10 through 19.
Also enter on Line 6 on previous page.) 3 14 d 23
ADDITIONALCOURTACTIVITY
TOTAL TOTAL
CASES CASES TOTAL
21. CASES IN WHICHJURY SELECTED 22. CASES IN WHICH MISTRIAL DECLARED 23. INJUNCTION OR SHOW CAUSE ORDER ISSUED
24. CASESIN WHICH PLAINTIFF/PETITIONER
REPRESENTED SELF
1

Distriet - 5 -



FAMILY LAWSECTION
\ Divorce E 4 . \ Title 1V-D \ % \ Post-Judgment Actions \
y 2(“; g’ '2 ‘fi‘ < - 4 2 5
2 \%2%2\ 22\%2\ % \za32\ 2 \ . %2\ o2\ 2\ 2\ 2\ 3
CASES ONDOCKET s o\ 22\ %2\%%5\% \82%\ % \ o2\ e \ 22 \ 2%\ 2\ 3 % %
- T 2 ~ e © G ™ G % -
2\ 2 \2%2\%%\ 22\ 2 \Z2%%\ 2 \22\ % \ C= \ 2%\ %% % 2 S
: = 4 e ‘e . 2 © 2} © o ¢ - % A 5 -, e "
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1. CASESPENDINGFIRST OF MONTH
(Shoudd equal total family ke cases pending end
(_‘;ﬂpj,l‘,.,j.(j’,',"_'”m‘m‘,,_ A 198 104 59 80 5 40 16 245 315 24 63 3 97 14 1263
a. Active Cases
198 104 59 80 5 40 16 245 315 24 63 3 97 14 1263
b. Inactive Cases
2. NEWCASESFILED
7 6 2 2 3 9 1 30
3. CASESREACTIVATED
4. ALLOTHER CASES ADDED
5. TOTALCASES ONDOCKET 205 110 59 82 5 42 16 248 324 25 63 3 97 14 1293
(Equals sum of Lines la, 2, 3 & 4 above.)
6. TOTAL CASESDISPOSED
(Should equal Line 20 on next page.) 3 10 1 3 1 1 3 9 31
7. CASES PLACED ON INACTIVE STATUS
8. CASESPENDINGEND OF MONTH
(Sum of Lines 8a & 8b below.) 202 100 58 79 4 41 16 245 315 25 63 3 97 14 1262
a, Active Cases
(Equcls Line 5 minas the sum of Lines 6 & 7.) 202 1am 58 79 “ 4 16 ans 315 25 63 3 97 14 1262
b. Inactive Cases
(Equals Live 1b minus Line 3 plus Line 7.)
9. AGEOF CASESDISPOSED 3 MONTHS OR LESS OVER3 TO 6 MONTHS OVERG6TO 12 MONTHS OVER 12 TO 18 MONTHS OVER 18 MONTHS TOTAL CASES
(Dute of filing through date of disposition.)
NUMBER OF CASES 14
(Must equal total cases disposed in Line 6.) & & 2 1 31
Distriet - 6 -




FAMILY LAWSECTION
Divoree o o o P \ Title 1V-D \ > \ Post-Judgment Actions \
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DISPOSTTIONS 2\ %0 V230520 %%2\ % \22%\ % \o%\ 2 \ 22\ 2%\ o2\ 2 \ % \ %
ey g - 2. ) % > Q. ¢ G -, = G (3 2
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10. CHANGE OF VENUE TRANSFERS 1
11. DEFAULTJUDGMENTS 1
12. AGREEDJUDGMENTS
13. SUMMARY JUDGMENTS DISPOSING OF CASES
14. FINAL JUDGMENTS AFTER NON-JURY TRIAL 1 2 1 1 1 6
15. FINALJUDGMENTS BY JURY VERDICTS
16. FINALJUDGMENTS BY DIRECTED VERDICTS
ORJ.N.O.V.
17. CASESDISMISSED FORWANTOF
PROSECUTION 3
3
18. CASESNON-SUITED ORDISMISSED
BY PLAINTIFF 1 1 2 8 12
19. ALLOTHERDISPOSITIONS
2 4 2 8
20. TOTALCASESDISPOSED
(Shonld equal total of Lines 10 thvough 19.
Also enter on Line 6 on previous page.) 3 10 1 3 T 1 3 9 31
ADDITIONAL COURTACTIVITY
TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL
21. CASES IN WHICH JURY SELECTED 23. INJUNCTION OR SHOW CAUSE ORDER ISSUED 25.CASESSETFORREVIEW
. . 26. CASES IN WHICH PLAINTIFF/PETITIONER
22. CASESIN WHICH MISTRIAL DECLARED 24. PROTECTIVE ORDERS SIGNED .
£ * REPRESENTED SELF 25
Distriet - 7 -




JUVENILE SECTION

CASES ON
DOCKET

1. CASES PENDING FIRST OF MONTH

Delinquent Conduct

TOTAL
CASES

Total Delinguent
Conduct Cases

Felonies

Misde-
meanors

(Showld cqual cases pending end of previous
moiith.  Sum of Lines la and 15.)

12

12

107

262

a. Active Cases

15

41

12

12

23

107

262

16

16

246

246

b. Inactive Cases

2. NEW PETITIONS FOR ADJUDI-
CATION FILED

3.NEW PETITIONS/MOTIONS FILED
FOR TRANSFER TO ADULT
CRIMINAL COURT

4. MOTIONS TO MODIFY
DISPOSITION, TO ENFORCE OR
TO PROCEED FILED

5. CASES REACTIVATED

6. ALL OTHER CASES ADDED

7. TOTAL CASES ON DOCKET
(Sum of Lines la, 2, 3, 4, 5 & 6 above.)

15

42

12

12

23

109

269

16

253

8. TOTAL CASES ADJUDICATED

9. CASES PLACED ON INACTIVE
STATUS

10. CASES PENDING END OF
MONTH (Swm of Lines 10a and 10h belowi.

15

42

12

12

23

109

269

16

253

a. Active Cases
(Line 7 mivius the sum of Lines § & 9),

15

42

12

12

23

109

269

16

253

b. Inactive Cases
(Line th minus Line § plus Line 9),

I1. AGE OF CASES ADJUDICATED

30 OR FEWER
DAYS

31 TOY
DAYS

91 TO 180
DAYS

OVER 180
DAYS

TOTAL
CASES

NUMBER OF CASES

(Must cqual total coses adjidicated m Line $).

District - 8 -



JUVENILE SECTION

ADJUDICATION

Delinquent Conduct

W

o3
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a0
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Total Delinquent

Conduct Cases

0D
»nY

W
0
oD y

Misde-

Felonies | meanors

12. FINDINGS OF DEL
CONDUCT OR C.1.

INQUENT

a. Plea of True

b. By the Court

¢. By the Jury

13. DEFERRED PROSECUTION

14. TRANSFERRED TO ADULT
CRIMINAL COURT

15. FINDINGS OF NO DELINQUENT
CONDUCT OR NO C.LLN.S.

a. By the Court

b. By the Jury

1

S

. DISMISSALS  (Including cases
dismissed without uny adjndication)

MOTIONS TOMODIFY DISPOSITION

=~

a. Denied

b. Granted

18. ALL OTHER ADJUDICATIONS/
FINDINGS

19. TOTAL CASES ADJUDICATED

DISPOSITION

20. CASES WITH FINDINGS OF DELQ.
COND./C.LN.S.

A. Probation Gramted

1) Determinate Sentence Probation

2} Al Other Probation

Committed to Texas Youth Commission

]

1) Determinate Sentence

2) Indeterminate Sentence

C. Final Sudgment Withont Amy
Disposition

21. CASES IN WHICH MOTION TO
MODIFY DISPOSITION GRANTED

A. Probation Revoked, Child Sent io
Texas Youth Commission

B. All Other Dispositions




ADDITIONAL COURTACTIVITY

DELINQUENT DELINQUENT DELINQUE
C.LN.S.CASES CONDUCT CASES C.I.LN.S.CASES  CONDUCT CASES C.LNS.CASES  CONDUCT CASES
22. GRARD JURY APPROVALS ] 26. CHAPTER 55 PROCEEDINGS HELD 30. CASES IN WHICH ATTORNEY
(DETERMINATE SENTENCE PROCEEDINGS) (COMPETENCY HEARINGS) APPOINTED AS COUNSEL
23. RELEASE OR TRANSFER HEARINGS HELD 27. MOTIONS TO SUPPRESS GRANTED . R
(DETERMINATE SENTENCE PROCEEDINGS) OR DENIED 31. CASES WITH RETAINED COUNSEL
24. DETENTION HEARINGS CONDUCTED 1 28. APPLICATIONS FOR SEALING
RECORDS FILED
29. MOTIONS FOR SEX OFFENDER
25. CASESSET FOR REVIEW UNREGISTRATION OR
DEREGISTRATION FILED

Distriet - 10 -




