# OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION TEXAS JUDICIAL COUNCIL



# OFFICIAL DISTRICT COURT MONTHLY REPORT

FOR THE	EMONTH OF
COUNTY BEE	
DISTRICT CLERK	ISTRICT CLERK
MAILING ADDRESS P. O.	2. BOX 666
CITYBEEVILLE	, TEXAS
	FAX
PLEASE CHECK THE STATE	MENT BELOW THAT APPLIES TO THIS REPORT:
THIS IS A COMBINED I	REPORT FOR ALL DISTRICT COURTS IN THE COUNTY.
	REPORT FOR THEONLY.
REPORT IS DUE NO LATER THAN 20 DAYS FOLLOWING THE END OF THE MONTH	THE ATTACHED REPORT IS A TRUE AND ACCURATE REFLECTION OF THE RECORDS OF THE COURTS OF THIS COUNTY.
OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION  P.O. Box 12066 AUSTIN, TEXAS 78711 (512) 463-1625 FAX: (512) 463-1865	PREPARED BY

# **CRIMINAL SECTION**

CASES ON DOCKET	Callital	Murder	Attempted Attempted Other Omicides	So an in or	Serve a Chief	Indecency or of land Assault of	Robert Violence	Aggravated Robbery or	Burglary	Theft	Manonie	Posse or Bring Sale or	Eclon: Drug Drug	TO D.W.I.	Other	Alleamors	Total
CASES PENDING FIRST OF MONTH  (Sum of Lines Ia and Ib.) (Should equal cases pending end of previous month.)	5	5		42		5		4	43	34	4	44	164	69	238	1	686
a. Active Cases	5	5		33	5	5	5 22	4	37	32	3	39	154	64	228	1	637
b. Inactive Cases				9			1		6	2	1	5	10	5	10		49
ORIGINAL CASES FILED BY INDICTMENT OR INFORMATION (Include all new cases, including those that may also have been disposed this month.)		1		1			1		1					1	3		8
3. MOTIONS TO REVOKE PROBATION/ COMMUNITY SUPERVISION OR REVOKE DEFERRED ADJUDICATION FILED											_		1		1		2
4. CASES REACTIVATED																	
5. ALL OTHER CASES ADDED																	
6. TOTAL CASES ON DOCKET (Equals sum of Lines 1a, 2, 3, 4, & 5 above.)	5	6		34	5	5	23	4	38	32	3	39	155	65	232	1	647
7. TOTAL CASES DISPOSED				1			1		1	1	1		6		8		19
8. PLACED ON INACTIVE STATUS																	
9. CASES PENDING END OF MONTH (Sum of Lines 9a and 9b below.)	5	6		42	5	5	23	4	43	33	3	44	159	70	234	1	677
a. Active Cases (Line 6 minus the sum of Lines 7 & 8.)	5	6		33	5	5	22	4	37	31	2	39	149	65	224	1	628
b. Inactive Cases (Line 1h minus Line 4 plus Line 8.)				9			1		6	2	1	5	10	5	10	-	49
10. AGE OF CASES DISPOSED (Date of filing through date of disposition.)	90 DAYS OR LESS				91 DAYS	TO 180 DAY	S	181 D	AYS TO 365 D	NYS		OVER 365	DAYS			TALCASES	
NUMBER OF CASES (Must equal total cases disposed in Line 7.)	*************			4			6			6				3			19

**CRIMINAL SECTION** Indecency of of Sexual Child Agg. Assault or Attempted Murder Sexual Assault Other Felony Homicides Aggravated Robberty Robberty Drug Sale or Manufacture Family Niolence Niolence Drug possession Capital Auto Thest Other Relonies Ectony D.W.I. Total Cases **DISPOSITIONS** 11. CONVICTIONS a. Guilty Plea or Nolo Contendere 1 b. By the Court c. By the Jury 12. PLACED ON DEFERRED ADJUDICATION 2 13. ACQUITTALS a. By the Court b. By the Jury 1 2 5 14. DISMISSALS 15. MOTIONS TO REVOKE PROBATION/ COMMUNITY SUPERVISION OR DEFERRED ADJUDICATION a. Granted/Revoked b. Denied/Continued 16. ALL OTHER DISPOSITIONS 1 1 1 1 1 6 8 19 17. TOTAL CASES DISPOSED

#### SUPPLEMENTALINFORMATION

18. CASES WHERE DEATH PENALTY SOUGHT										
19. CASES WHERE DEATH PENALTY NOT SOUGHT										
20. SENTENCING INFORMATION										
a. Committed Directly to Prison		1						2	1	4
b. Committed Directly to State Jail					1					1
c. Committed Directly to Local Jail					_		1			1
d. Probation/Community Supervision						1			2	3
e. Shock Probation										
f. Fine Only										
g. Other										

#### **CRIMINAL SECTION**

#### ADDITIONAL COURT ACTIVITY

	TOTAL		TOTAL		TOTAL
21. CASES IN WHICH JURY SELECTED		25. COMPETENCY EXAMINATION REPORTS		29. CASES FILED FOR TRAFFICKING OF PERSONS	
22. CASES IN WHICH MISTRIAL DECLARED		26. CASES SET FOR REVIEW		30. CASES FILED FOR PROSTITUTION	
23. MOTION TO SUPPRESS HEARINGS HELD		27. CASES IN WIIICH ATTORNEY APPOINTED AS COUNSEL	2	31. CASES FILED FOR COMPELLING PROSTITUTION	
24. MENTAL HEALTH/INTELLECTUAL DISABILITY ASSESSMENTS		28. CASES WITH RETAINED COUNSEL	19		

# REPORT OF A REQUEST FOR A HATE CRIME FINDING

Pursuant to Texas Code of Criminal Procedure, Article 2.211

NO REQUESTS MADE FOR THE RE	EPORTING PERIOD: $X$
1. COURT:	
2. CASE NUMBER:	
3. MOTION/REQUEST GRANTED:  MOTION/REQUEST DENIED:	MOTION/REQUEST WITHDRAWN:
4. AFFIRMATIVE FINDING MADE:	AFFIRMATIVE FINDING NOT MADE:
5. DATE JUDGMENT ENTERED IN THE CASE:	

PLEASE DUPLICATE AS NEEDED

# **CIVIL SECTION**

			ry or Dar	nage			RealProp		Contract	/3	. c \			$\neg$
CASESONDOCKET	Motor Motor Nehicle	Medical Medical Medicactice	Other nal Othersional professional	Product Product Liability Liablestos	Other Product	Other Injury	Eminent Domain	Other Real	Comsumer   Commercial	Contract	Civil Cases Civil Cases Relating Hatters	All Other	Cases Vo.	And Cases
CASES PENDING FIRST OF MONTH     (Should equal total cases pending end of previous month)	.) 82	1				1 3			1			383	404	1174
a. Active Cases	82	1				1 3	3 7	, 9	178	10	66	383	404	1174
b. Inactive Cases														
2. NEW CASES FILED	5						2		7		2	3	1	20
3. CASESREACTIVATED														
4.ALLOTHER CASES ADDED														
5. TOTAL CASES ON DOCKET (Equals sum of Lines 1a, 2, 3 & 4 above.)	87	1				1 3!	5 7	9	185	10	68	386	405	1194
6. TOTAL CASES DISPOSED (Should equal Line 20 on next page.)	3								14			6		23
7. CASES PLACED ON INACTIVE STATUS														
8. CASES PENDING END OF MONTH (Sum of Lines 8a & 8b below.)	84	1				1 3	7	9	171	10	68	380	405	1171
a. Active Cases (Equals Line 5 minus the sum of Lines 6 & 7.)	84	1				1 35	5 7		171	10	68	380	405	1171
b. Inactive Cases (Equals Line 1b minus Line 3 plus Line 7.)														
9. AGE OF CASES DISPOSED (Date of filing through date of disposition.)	3 MONT	HS OR LESS	OVE	R 3 TO 6 MON	гнs	OVER 6 TO 1	2 MONTHS	OVER 12 TO	18 MONTHS	OVER	18 MONTHS		TOTAL CA	ASES
NUMBER OF CASES (Must equal total cases disposed in Line 6.)			4		1		13		3			2		23

# **CIVIL SECTION**

			ıry or Dam	nage			RealPrope	rty \	Contract	\ c				$\neg$
DISPOSITIONS	Mark Motor Vehicle	Malp: Medical Medical	Other al professional	Product Liabusty Liabusty Asbestosi	Other Product	Other Injury	Eminent Domain	Other Real Property	00/	ciminal other	Civil Cases Civil Cases Relating to	All Other	Cases	Tatal Cases
10. CHANGE OF VENUE TRANSFERS														
11. DEFAULT JUDGMENTS									4					4
12. AGREED JUDGMENTS														
13. SUMMARY JUDGMENTS DISPOSING OF CASES										620000000000000000000000000000000000000				
14. FINAL JUDGMENTS AFTER NON-JURY TRIAL												2		2
15. FINAL JUDGMENTS BY JURY VERDICTS														
16. FINAL JUDGMENTS BY DIRECTED VERDICTS OR J.N.O.V.														,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
17. CASES DISMISSED FOR WANT OF PROSECUTION									3					3
18. CASES NON-SUITED OR DISMISSED BY PLAINTIFF	2								1			1		4
19. ALLOTHER DISPOSITIONS	1								6			3		10
20. TOTALCASES DISPOSED (Should equal total of Lines 10 through 19. Also enter on Line 6 on previous page.)	3								14			6		23

#### ADDITIONAL COURT ACTIVITY

	TOTAL CASES		TOTAL CASES		TOTAL
21. CASES IN WHICH JURY SELECTED		22. CASES IN WHICH MISTRIAL DECLARED		23. INJUNCTION OR SHOW CAUSE ORDER ISSUED	
24. CASES IN WHICH PLAINTIFF/PETITIONER REPRESENTED SELF					

# **FAMILYLAW SECTION**

	Divorce	\ .	0 /			\		Title IV	'-D	\	, \	Post-J	udgment A	ctions		$\neg$
CASES ON DOCKET	Children	Children	oarent-Child	Parenta-	retmination of Rights	No b.	Protective Protective	paternity	Support	UIESA	other Family	Modification .	Modification	Enforcement	Title IV-D	Total Cases
<ol> <li>CASES PENDING FIRST OF MONTH (Should equal total family law cases pending end of previous month.)</li> </ol>	198	104	59	80	5	40	16	245	315		63	3		14	Ŀ	126:
a. Active Cases	198	104	59	80	5	40	16	245	315	24	63	3	97	14	l l	1263
b. Inactive Cases																
2. NEWCASES FILED	7	6		2		2	2	3	9	1						3(
3. CASES REACTIVATED																
4. ALL OTHER CASES ADDED																
5. TOTAL CASES ON DOCKET (Equals sum of Lines 1a, 2, 3 & 4 above.)	205	110	59	82	5	42	16	248	324	25	63	3	97	14		1293
6. TOTAL CASES DISPOSED (Should equal Line 20 on next page.)	3	10	1	3	1	1		3	9							31
7. CASES PLACED ON INACTIVE STATUS																
8. CASES PENDING END OF MONTH (Sum of Lines 8a & 8b below.)	202	100	58	79	4	41	16	245	315	25	63	3	97	14		1262
a. Active Cases (Equals Line 5 minus the sum of Lines 6 & 7.)	202	100	58	79	4	41	16	245	315	25	63	3	97	14		1262
b. Inactive Cases (Equals Line 1b minus Line 3 plus Line 7.)																
9. AGE OF CASES DISPOSED (Date of filing through date of disposition.)	3 MONTHS OR LESS			OVER	3 TO 6 MO	NTHS	OVER 6 TO	D 12 MONT	HS O	VER 12 TO	18 MONTHS	OVE	R 18 MONTH	s	TOTALO	ASES
NUMBER OF CASES (Must equal total cases disposed in Line 6.)			14		0.000	6			8		2		-	1		31

#### **FAMILY LAW SECTION**

	ivorce No	r. No Children	Sarent-Child -	Parenter Parentive	Formination of Rights	No bi	Protective Orders	Title IV		MESA	All Other Family		udgment A		Title IV-D	Total Cases
10. CHANGE OF VENUE TRANSFERS																1
11. DEFAULT JUDGMENTS		1														1
12. AGREED JUDGMENTS																
13. SUMMARY JUDGMENTS DISPOSING OF CASES																
14. FINAL JUDGMENTS AFTER NON-JURY TRIAL	1	2				1		1	1							6
15. FINAL JUDGMENTS BY JURY VERDICTS																
16. FINAL JUDGMENTS BY DIRECTED VERDICTS OR J.N.O.V.																
17. CASES DISMISSED FOR WANT OF PROSECUTION		3													3	
18. CASES NON-SUITED OR DISMISSED BY PLAINTIFF				1	1			2	8							12
19. ALLOTHERDISPOSITIONS	2	4		2												8
20. TOTALCASES DISPOSED (Should equal total of Lines 10 through 19. Also enter on Line 6 on previous page.)	3	10	1	3	1	1		3	9							31
	ADDITIONAL COURT ACTIVITY															
		TOTAL					and floring and a second		тот	rai.						TOTAL
21. CASES IN WHICH JURY SELECTED			23. IN	JUNCTION	OR SHO	W CAUSE	ORDER ISS	SUED			25. CASES	SET FOR RI	EVIEW			TOTAL
22. CASES IN WHICH MISTRIAL DECLARED			24. PI	ROTECTIV	E ORDERS	SIGNED			Marine at the second		26. CASES REPRI	IN WHICH I SENTED SE	PLAINTIFF/P ELF	ETITIONE	R	25

#### **JUVENILE SECTION**

							1	Delinquen	t Condu	et								Total	Delinquent
	NIII.S.	Capital	Murder	Other other	Assault Assault Assault Or Aurder	of Chi	Roc With Indecency with the Sexual	Aggravated Aggravated Robbery	Burghary	Theft	koffelle offelle	me Offen, Drug	Misder Drug	0.W.1.	Contempt	All Other	\ TOTAL CASES		ct Cases  Misde-
1. CASES PENDING FIRST OF MONTH (Should equal cases pending end of previous month. Sum of Lines Ia and 1b.)		5	5		15	41	5		12	12	2	31	23	3	3	107	262	16	246
a. Active Cases		5	5		15	41	5	3	12	12	2	31	23	3	3	107	262	16	246
b. Inactive Cases																			
2. NEW PETITIONS FOR ADJUDI- CATION FILED		3				1						2		1		2	7		7
3. NEW PETITIONS/MOTIONS FILED FOR TRANSFER TO ADULT CRIMINAL COURT																			
4. MOTIONS TO MODIFY DISPOSITION, TO ENFORCE OR TO PROCEED FILED																			
5. CASES REACTIVATED																			
6. ALL OTHER CASES ADDED																			
7. TOTAL CASES ON DOCKET (Sum of Lines Ia, 2, 3, 4, 5 & 6 above.)		6			15	42	5	3	12	12	2	33	23	4	3	109	269	16	253
8. TOTAL CASES ADJUDICATED																			
9. CASES PLACED ON INACTIVE STATUS						7													
10. CASES PENDING END OF MONTH (Sum of Lines 10a and 10b below).		6			15	42	5	3	12	12	2	33	23	4	3	109	269	16	253
a. Active Cases (Line 7 minus the sum of Lines 8 & 9).		6			15	42	5	3	12	12	2	33	23	4	3	109	269	16	253
b. Inactive Cases (Line 1b minus Line 5 plus Line 9).																****			
11. AGE OF CASES ADJUDICATED		FEWER		31 TO 90 DAYS		O 180	OVER DAY		TOTAL CASES										
NUMBER OF CASES (Must equal total cases adjudicated in Line 8).																			

#### **JUVENILE SECTION**

							Del	inquent C										Total	Delinquent
ADJUDICATION	Lixis.	Capital	Murder	Other	Assault Assault	Assault	Indecency with	Aggravated Robbery Robbery	Burglary	Theft	Automobile	Drug Drug	Misdemeanor Misdemeanor	D.W.I.	Contempt Contempt	All Other Offenses	TOTAL CASES		Misde-
12. FINDINGS OF DELINQUENT CONDUCT OR C.I.N.S.																			
a. Plea of True																			
b. By the Court																			
c. By the Jury																			
13. DEFERRED PROSECUTION																			
14. TRANSFERRED TO ADULT CRIMINAL COURT																			
15. FINDINGS OF NO DELINQUENT CONDUCT OR NO C.I.N.S.				1835															
a. By the Court																			
b. By the Jury																			
16. DISMISSALS (Including cases dismissed without any adjudication)																			
17. MOTIONS TO MODIFY DISPOSITION				4-2-1														9 1 8 4 1 3 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5	1 000010010010000
a. Denied																100000000000000000000000000000000000000			
b. Granted																			Corp. (Hip.)
18. ALL OTHER ADJUDICATIONS/ FINDINGS																			
19. TOTAL CASES ADJUDICATED																			
DISPOSITION		est dedelerings sjelseri		ot beletetetetetet		a periodici de la companya de la com		C decresor du Stillaberado	la dell'establication	ia establicate di dinerale			000100000000000000000000000000000000000	00067698466989690	DESCRIPTION CANDIDATE	lo processes vendo	His HIST HESCHESCHOOL		
20. CASES WITH FINDINGS OF DELQ. COND./C.I.N.S.																			
A. Probation Granted																			
1) Determinate Sentence Probation																			
2) All Other Probation																			
B. Committed to Texas Youth Commission																		The state of the s	
1) Determinate Sentence																			
2) Indeterminate Sentence																			
C. Final Judgment Without Any Disposition															¥				
21. CASES IN WHICH MOTION TO MODIFY DISPOSITION GRANTED																			
A. Probation Revoked, Child Sent to Texas Youth Commission																			
B. All Other Dispositions																			

#### ADDITIONAL COURT ACTIVITY

C.I.N.S. CASES CONDUCT CASES				C.I.N.S. CASES	DELINQUENT CONDUCT CASES		C.I.N.S. CASES	DELINQUENT CONDUCT CASES
22. GRAND JURY APPROVALS (DETERMINATE SENTENCE PROCEEDINGS)			26. CHAPTER 55 PROCEEDINGS HELD (COMPETENCY HEARINGS)			30. CASES IN WHICH ATTORNEY APPOINTED AS COUNSEL		
23. RELEASE OR TRANSFER HEARINGS HELD (DETERMINATE SENTENCE PROCEEDINGS)			27. MOTIONS TO SUPPRESS GRANTED OR DENIED		-	31. CASES WITH RETAINED COUNSEL		
24. DETENTION HEARINGS CONDUCTED		1	28. APPLICATIONS FOR SEALING RECORDS FILED					
25. CASES SET FOR REVIEW			29. MOTIONS FOR SEX OFFENDER UNREGISTRATION OR DEREGISTRATION FILED					